Plumbing/Subsurface Wastewater Disposal System Permit Fee Schedule

Disposal System Components	Fee	State Share (25%)	DEP Surcharge
Complete Non-engineered System	\$250.00	\$62.50	\$15.00
Primitive System (graywater & alt toilet)	\$100.00	\$25.00	
3. Alternative Toilet	\$50.00	\$12.50	
Non-engineered Treatment Tank	\$150.00	\$37.50	
5. Holding Tank	\$100.00	\$25.00	
Non-engineered Disposal Field	\$150.00	\$37.50	
7. Separated Laundry System	\$35.00	\$8.75	
Complete Engineered System	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$15.00
Engineered Treatment Tank (only)	\$80.00	\$20.00	
10. Engineered Disposal Field (only)	\$150.00	\$37.50	
11. Pre-Treatment	NA	NA	
12. Miscellaneous Components	\$30.00	\$7.50	
First-Time System Variances	\$20.00	\$5.00	
Seasonal Conversion Permit	\$50.00	\$12.50	, ,

Internal Plumbing Permits

Minimum fee, includes up to 4 fixtures	\$40.00	\$10.00
Individual fixtures, each, over 4	\$10.00	\$2.50
Hook up to public sewer	\$10.00	\$2.50
Hook up to existing subsurface system	\$10.00	\$2.50
Piping relocation with no new fixtures	\$10.00	\$2.50
Permit transfer	\$10.00	\$2.50